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Desktop pop-up socket @8cm, with USB charger and
1.8m cable, 3x2P+E, 2xUSB Vi_RON:=

Marka: Virone | Symbol: FS-17 | Ean: 5908254826726

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA
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General information:

Model:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Number of USB connections:
USB port type:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:
Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):
Diameter:

Hole diameter:

Built-in depth:

Wire length:

Width:

Built-in

french (type E)
3680 W

3

2

A

Black-silver
5VDC/2A
Plastic + painted metal
50 Hz

IP20

106 mm

82 mm

322 mm

1.8 m

322 mm
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ViRON:=

Sl made casy
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